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Gene Larsen Memorial MS Invitational

Steve Sparky Reynolds Memorial Track

Boscobel, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2021

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
 Meet Record: * 13.49  5/11/2015   Haley Durst, Ithaca
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Lainey Runde               8 Cuba City                14.46   6  10
  2 Brooklyn Ritchie           6 Fennimore                14.67   6   8
  3 Caitlyn Pratt              7 Tri State Ho             14.79   4   6
  4 Calista Zimmerman          7 Brookwood                15.43   6   5
  5 Ruby Muehlenkamp           7 Brookwood                15.47   6   4    15.463
  6 Rhiannon Nelson-Hahn       7 Fennimore                15.47   6   3    15.467
  7 Kaylie Czaplewski          6 Fennimore                15.60   6   2
  8 Josie Statz Lauper         8 Tri State Ho             15.70   4   1
  9 Emma McGraw                7 Riverdale                15.79   1
 10 Mari Medina                7 Riverdale                15.84   5
 11 Isabella Austin            7 Cuba City                16.02   6
 12 Eva Bailey                 7 River Valley             16.15   3
 13 Ava Jones                  7 Riverdale                16.36   5
 14 Tyler Munson               8 Cuba City                16.46   1
 15 Shalee Nelson              6 North Crawford           16.68   5
 16 Emily Goplin               6 Riverdale                16.72   2
 17 Allison Anderson           7 River Valley             16.74   4
 18 Aubrey Seep                7 Boscobel                 16.91   5
 19 Lily Barr                  7 Riverdale                16.92   1
 20 Lydia Romaine              6 Tri State Ho             17.03   4
 21 Alethea Holden             7 Tri State Ho             17.06   4
 22 Camryn Hendrickson         7 Cuba City                17.09   5
 23 Natalie Horsfall           6 Fennimore                17.18   6
 24 Evelyn Tripalin            6 North Crawford           17.42   5
 25 Annabelle Brandau          6 Brookwood                17.48   5
 26 Emma Johnson               7 Tri State Ho             17.49   3
 27 Clara Runde                7 Tri State Ho             17.51   4
 28 Sheleigh Leguizamon        6 River Valley             17.63   3
 29 Katie Nelson               6 Fennimore                17.64   5
 30 Lena Schmidt               6 North Crawford           17.68   3
 31 Malorie French             6 Fennimore                17.71   1
 32 Haley Schneider            6 Riverdale                17.76   1
 33 McKenna Weiland            7 Riverdale                17.96   2
 34 Gina Yonker                6 North Crawford           18.03   1
 35 Avi Cole                   7 Boscobel                 18.05   4
 36 Abigail Cartwright         5 Tri State Ho             18.15   3
 37 Julia O'Dell               6 North Crawford           18.47   2
 38 Megan Kreul                7 Riverdale                18.53   2
 39 Naomi Custer               8 Tri State Ho             18.71   3
 40 Brielle Wellner            7 Boscobel                 19.12   3
 41 Emma Harrell               6 North Crawford           19.23   1
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Gene Larsen Memorial MS Invitational

Steve Sparky Reynolds Memorial Track

Boscobel, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2021

Results

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
 Meet Record: * 28.62  5/11/2015   Haley Durst, Ithaca
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brooklyn Ritchie           6 Fennimore                30.93   4  10
  2 Summer Rogers              8 Cuba City                31.98   5   8
  3 Kaylie Czaplewski          6 Fennimore                32.41   4   6
  4 Anna Peterson              6 Brookwood                33.09   5   5
  5 Reagan Muehlenkamp         7 Brookwood                33.42   5   4
  6 Gracie Leeser              7 Cuba City                33.70   5   3
  7 Mari Medina                7 Riverdale                33.92   5   2
  8 Emma McGraw                7 Riverdale                34.10   1   1
  9 Addison Bedward            7 Riverdale                34.30   1
 10 Adelle Statz Lauper        5 Tri State Ho             34.58   4
 11 Echo Wruck                 6 Tri State Ho             34.71   4
 12 Aubrey Frazier             8 River Valley             34.76   2
 13 Shalee Nelson              6 North Crawford           35.13   5
 14 Alethea Holden             7 Tri State Ho             35.34   3
 15 Lydia Romaine              6 Tri State Ho             35.36   5
 16 Clara Runde                7 Tri State Ho             35.67   3
 17 Emma Meneguin              7 Cuba City                36.27   4
 18 Tyler Munson               8 Cuba City                36.59   1
 19 Olivia Schleicher          7 Boscobel                 36.76   3
 20 Natalie Horsfall           6 Fennimore                37.12   4
 21 Emma Johnson               7 Tri State Ho             37.33   2
 22 Evelyn Tripalin            6 North Crawford           37.46   1
 23 Katie Nelson               6 Fennimore                37.53   3
 24 Leticia Bonilla            6 Fennimore                37.83   4
 25 Mallory Wallace            6 Brookwood                37.86   2
 26 Lena Schmidt               6 North Crawford           38.00   2
 27 Elisa Olson                7 River Valley             38.25   1
 28 McKenna Weiland            7 Riverdale                38.35   3
 29 Ava Sander                 7 Boscobel                 38.67   3
 30 Faith Bakken               6 Brookwood                38.70   1
 31 Abigail Cartwright         5 Tri State Ho             39.14   2
 32 Ellie Thieman              7 Brookwood                39.20   4
 33 Haylee Deckert             6 North Crawford           39.55   2
 34 Naomi Custer               8 Tri State Ho             39.79   2
 35 Lucy O'Brien               6 North Crawford           40.12   3

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
 Meet Record: * 1:04.72  5/8/2017    Brynlee Nelson, Fennimore
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kate Pronschinske          6 Tri State Ho           1:09.56   2  10
  2 Ashley VanNatta-Rowe       7 Cuba City              1:10.41   2   8
  3 Calista Zimmerman          7 Brookwood              1:12.48   2   6
  4 Reagan Muehlenkamp         7 Brookwood              1:17.15   2   5
  5 Miranda Arndt              6 Brookwood              1:18.59   2   4
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Gene Larsen Memorial MS Invitational

Steve Sparky Reynolds Memorial Track

Boscobel, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2021

Results

....Girls 400 Meter Dash

  6 Jasmine Shaffer            8 Cuba City              1:23.80   1   3
  7 Brielle Deckert            6 North Crawford         1:27.85   1   2
  8 Leticia Bonilla            6 Fennimore              1:29.10   2   1
  9 Kira Gratz                 6 Fennimore              1:31.85   2
 10 Izzy Childs                8 Boscobel               1:34.42   2
 11 Elisa Olson                7 River Valley           1:36.93   1
 12 Brenna Brotzman            6 River Valley           1:57.80   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
 Meet Record: * 2:27.68              Lacy Johnson, Riverdale
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ruah Franzmann             6 Tri State Ho           2:41.20   10
  2 Kate Pronschinske          6 Tri State Ho           2:51.01    8
  3 Kylee Mumm                 7 Fennimore              2:53.22    6
  4 Jada Grimsled              6 North Crawford         2:53.51    5    2:53.501
  5 Olivia Miess               7 Riverdale              2:53.51    4    2:53.507
  6 Agnes Carstens             8 North Crawford         3:02.15    3
  7 Brynn Thurston             7 Brookwood              3:03.07    2
  8 Heidi Hegland              7 River Valley           3:06.83    1
  9 Rivyn DiPadova             8 North Crawford         3:23.69
 10 Brenna Brotzman            6 River Valley           4:28.19
 -- Nora Jillson               8 Boscobel                   DNF

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
 Meet Record: * 5:30.97              Tasha Utzig, Boscobel
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Nora Jillson               8 Boscobel               5:38.55   10
  2 Ruah Franzmann             6 Tri State Ho           5:50.90    8
  3 Kylee Mumm                 7 Fennimore              6:25.67    6
  4 Agnes Carstens             8 North Crawford         6:29.01    5
  5 Mallory Miess              7 Riverdale              6:29.52    4
  6 Heidi Hegland              7 River Valley           6:53.09    3

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
 Meet Record: * 17.26  5/12/2008   Addie Korb, Richland Center
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Olivia Olson               8 Cuba City                19.22   3  10
  2 Gretjen Buchholz           7 Riverdale                19.27   3   8
  3 Lauren Gustafson           7 Cuba City                20.85   3   6
  4 Josie Statz Lauper         8 Tri State Ho             21.29   2   5
  5 Chloe LaRue                8 Cuba City                21.43   2   4
  6 Adelle Statz Lauper        5 Tri State Ho             21.91   2   3
  7 Camryn Timmerman           8 Cuba City                22.25   3   2



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:29 PM  5/4/2021  Page 4

Gene Larsen Memorial MS Invitational

Steve Sparky Reynolds Memorial Track

Boscobel, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2021

Results

....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

  8 Ella Barth                 8 Cuba City                22.76   3   1
  9 Isabella Digman            8 Cuba City                23.22   2
 10 Maggie Stenerson           6 Brookwood                24.05   3
 11 Jennafer Fennigkoh         7 Brookwood                24.13   3
 12 Jada Grimsled              6 North Crawford           24.25   2
 13 Izzy Childs                8 Boscobel                 24.59   1
 14 Julia Kruger               7 Cuba City                24.69   3
 15 Lydia Troester             7 Cuba City                24.76   2
 16 Echo Wruck                 6 Tri State Ho             25.21   1
 17 Abigail Cartwright         5 Tri State Ho             26.65   1
 18 Emma Dailey                7 Cuba City                28.18   2
 19 Haylee Deckert             6 North Crawford           29.30   1
 20 Lainey Welp                7 Cuba City                29.65   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
 Meet Record: * 55.98  5/7/2018    Lancaster
                       B Burks, A Murphy, T Place, K Williams
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cuba City                                             56.58   2  10
     1) Camryn Timmerman 8              2) Summer Rogers 8
     3) Olivia Olson 8                  4) Lainey Runde 8
  2 Cuba City  'B'                                     x1:00.49   2
     1) Isabella Austin 7               2) Lauren Gustafson 7
     3) Gracie Leeser 7                 4) Ashley VanNatta-Rowe 7
  3 Riverdale  'B'                                      1:02.39   2   8
     1) Gretjen Buchholz 7              2) Brooke Williamson 7
     3) Kierra Prochaska 8              4) Kennedy Couey 8
  4 River Valley                                        1:04.73   2   6
     1) Allison Anderson 7              2) Elisa Olson 7
     3) Sheleigh Leguizamon 6           4) Kayce Wiedenfeld 8
  5 Riverdale                                          x1:05.50   2
     1) Lily Barr 7                     2) Addison Bedward 7
     3) Morgan Wiitanen 7               4) Haley Schneider 6
  6 North Crawford  'B'                                 1:06.14   2   5
     1) Shalee Nelson 6                 2) Anna Chamberlain 8
     3) Livhe Chamberlain 8             4) Gina Yonker 6
  7 Tri State Homeschool                                1:09.43   1   4
     1) Clara Runde 7                   2) Alethea Holden 7
     3) Naomi Custer 8                  4) Emma Johnson 7
  8 Brookwood                                           1:10.65   1   3
     1) Ruth Rivera 6                   2) Mallory Wallace 6
     3) Faith Bakken 6                  4) Annabelle Brandau 6
  9 Boscobel                                            1:11.59   2   2
     1) Avi Cole 7                      2) Grace Manning 8
     3) Ava Sander 7                    4) Brielle Wellner 7
 10 North Crawford                                     x1:16.30   1
     1) Rivyn DiPadova 8                2) Mara O'Brien 8
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Steve Sparky Reynolds Memorial Track
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Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

     3) Julia O'Dell 6                  4) Brielle Deckert 6

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
 Meet Record: * 1:57.90              Boscobel
                         Schneider, Bare, Reynolds, Lee
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tri State Homeschool                                2:14.27   10
     1) Adelle Statz Lauper 5           2) Josie Statz Lauper 8
     3) Lydia Romaine 6                 4) Caitlyn Pratt 7
  2 Riverdale  'B'                                      2:21.80    8
     1) Cayley Carter 7                 2) Emily Goplin 6
     3) Lily Barr 7                     4) Haley Schneider 6
  3 Brookwood                                           2:22.61    6
     1) Ellie Thieman 7                 2) Brynn Thurston 7
     3) Jennafer Fennigkoh 7            4) Ruby Muehlenkamp 7
  4 Brookwood  'B'                                     x2:23.31
     1) Ruth Rivera 6                   2) Ava Gruen 6
     3) Maggie Stenerson 6              4) Anna Peterson 6
  5 Riverdale                                          x2:25.00
     1) McKenna Weiland 7               2) Emma McGraw 7
     3) Mari Medina 7                   4) Megan Kreul 7
  6 Cuba City                                           2:25.05    5
     1) Ella Barth 8                    2) Emma Meneguin 7
     3) Emma Dailey 7                   4) Julia Kruger 7
  7 Boscobel                                            2:27.28    4
     1) Aubrey Seep 7                   2) Olivia Schleicher 7
     3) Grace Manning 8                 4) Ava Sander 7

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
 Meet Record: * 4:40.10  5/7/2018    Lancaster
                         B Burks, M Clauer, F Knapp, A Murphy
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tri State Homeschool                                4:52.87   10
     1) Caitlyn Pratt 7                 2) Ruah Franzmann 6
     3) Echo Wruck 6                    4) Kate Pronschinske 6
  2 Riverdale                                           5:08.57    8
     1) Brooke Williamson 7             2) Mallory Miess 7
     3) Morgan Wiitanen 7               4) Olivia Miess 7
  3 Brookwood                                           5:20.05    6
     1) Ava Gruen 6                     2) Marissa Brueggeman 6
     3) Miranda Arndt 6                 4) Sophie Hyatt 6
  4 Cuba City                                           5:27.27    5
     1) Camryn Hendrickson 7            2) Lydia Troester 7
     3) Isabella Digman 8               4) Chloe LaRue 8
  5 Boscobel                                            5:31.09    4
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Boscobel, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2021

Results

....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) Olivia Schleicher 7             2) Izzy Childs 8
     3) Nora Jillson 8                  4) Aubrey Seep 7

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
 Meet Record: *  4-11  5/8/2017    Valerie Hinderman, Southwestern
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Summer Rogers              8 Cuba City              4-04.00   10
  2 Ruby Muehlenkamp           7 Brookwood             J4-04.00    8
  3 Reagan Muehlenkamp         7 Brookwood              4-02.00    6
  4 Julia Kruger               7 Cuba City              4-00.00    4.50
  4 Lainey Runde               8 Cuba City              4-00.00    4.50
  6 Morgan Wiitanen            7 Riverdale             J4-00.00    3
  7 Cayley Carter              7 Riverdale              3-10.00    1.50
  7 Gretjen Buchholz           7 Riverdale              3-10.00    1.50
 -- Brenna Brotzman            6 River Valley                NH
 -- Miranda Arndt              6 Brookwood                   NH
 -- Tyler Munson               8 Cuba City                   NH
 -- Brooke Williamson          7 Riverdale                   NH
 -- Elisa Olson                7 River Valley                NH
 -- Kennedy Couey              8 Riverdale                   NH
 -- Izzy Childs                8 Boscobel                    NH
 -- Mallory Miess              7 Riverdale                   NH
 -- Megan Kreul                7 Riverdale                   NH
 -- Emma Harrell               6 North Crawford              NH
 -- Ava Jones                  7 Riverdale                   NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
 Meet Record: * 17-08.50  5/9/2016    Abigail Rynes, Richland Center
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Olivia Olson               8 Cuba City             13-05.00   10
  2 Rhiannon Nelson-Hahn       7 Fennimore             12-04.00    8
  3 Ashley VanNatta-Rowe       7 Cuba City             11-08.75    6
  4 Calista Zimmerman          7 Brookwood             11-06.50    5
  5 Jada Grimsled              6 North Crawford        11-04.25    4
  6 Gracie Leeser              7 Cuba City             11-03.00    3
  7 Kierra Prochaska           8 Riverdale             11-00.00    2
  8 Ella Barth                 8 Cuba City             10-11.50    1
  9 Lauren Gustafson           7 Cuba City             10-11.25
 10 Brooklyn Ritchie           6 Fennimore             10-08.25
 11 Isabella Austin            7 Cuba City             10-06.50
 12 Anna Chamberlain           8 North Crawford        10-04.00
 13 Emma Meneguin              7 Cuba City             10-03.00
 14 Kennedy Couey              8 Riverdale              9-11.25
 15 Brielle Deckert            6 North Crawford         9-11.00
 16 Malorie French             6 Fennimore              9-10.00
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Steve Sparky Reynolds Memorial Track
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Results

....Girls Long Jump

 17 Camryn Hendrickson         7 Cuba City              9-08.75
 18 Katie Nelson               6 Fennimore              9-06.25
 19 Addison Bedward            7 Riverdale              9-06.00
 20 Allison Anderson           7 River Valley           9-05.50
 21 Cayley Carter              7 Riverdale              9-05.00
 22 Evelyn Tripalin            6 North Crawford         9-04.00
 23 Emma Dailey                7 Cuba City              9-03.00
 24 Sophie Hyatt               6 Brookwood              9-02.00
 25 Livhe Chamberlain          8 North Crawford         9-01.75
 26 Camryn Timmerman           8 Cuba City              9-00.50
 27 Rivyn DiPadova             8 North Crawford         8-09.00
 28 Ava Gruen                  6 Brookwood              8-06.50
 29 Ellie Thieman              7 Brookwood              8-05.75
 30 Kaylie Czaplewski          6 Fennimore              8-02.00
 31 Gina Yonker                6 North Crawford         7-09.75
 32 Lena Schmidt               6 North Crawford         7-06.00
 33 Keanlee Steele             8 Boscobel               7-05.25
 34 Julia O'Dell               6 North Crawford         7-04.50
 35 Haylee Deckert             6 North Crawford         7-04.00
 36 Mara O'Brien               8 North Crawford         6-06.00
 37 Cora Jacobus               6 North Crawford         5-01.00
 -- Jasmine Shaffer            8 Cuba City                 FOUL

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
 Meet Record: * 31-05.50  5/8/2017    Brynlee Nelson, Fennimore
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kierra Prochaska           8 Riverdale             23-10.50   10
  2 Agnes Carstens             8 North Crawford        23-04.00    8
  3 Brynn Thurston             7 Brookwood             21-07.50    6
  4 Heidi Hegland              7 River Valley          21-05.00    5
  5 Sophie Hyatt               6 Brookwood             21-00.50    4
  6 Marissa Brueggeman         6 Brookwood             20-08.00    3
  7 Lucy O'Brien               6 North Crawford        20-01.50    2
  8 Eva Bailey                 7 River Valley          19-06.00    1
  9 Faith Bakken               6 Brookwood             17-04.00
 -- Jennafer Fennigkoh         7 Brookwood                 FOUL

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
 Meet Record: * 29-11.75  5/8/2017    Brienna Hipenbecker, Fennimore
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Isabella Digman            8 Cuba City             24-08.00   1  10
  2 Anna Peterson              6 Brookwood             22-08.00   1   8
  3 Ella McKay                 8 Riverdale             22-03.00   2   6
  4 Tayah Childs               6 Riverdale             21-09.50   2   5
  5 Chloe LaRue                8 Cuba City             21-08.50   2   4
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....Girls Shot Put

  6 Addison Rounds             7 Boscobel              19-07.00   2   3
  7 Anna Bailie                8 Boscobel              18-03.50   2   2
  8 Lainey Welp                7 Cuba City             17-09.75   1   1
  9 Bailey Harris              6 Riverdale             17-01.00   1
 10 Maggie Stenerson           6 Brookwood             16-02.50   1
 11 Sienna Deglow              6 Riverdale             16-00.00   2
 12 Chloe Kieler               7 Cuba City             15-03.50   1
 13 Annabelle Brandau          6 Brookwood             15-01.25   1
 14 Emma Harrell               6 North Crawford        15-00.00   1
 15 Sheleigh Leguizamon        6 River Valley          13-03.00   2
 16 Reese Hill                 7 Cuba City             12-05.00   1
 17 Yasmin Crary               8 Boscobel              11-01.00   2
 18 Cora Jacobus               6 North Crawford        10-07.50   2
 19 Sydney Sheffer             7 Cuba City              9-11.00   2

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
 Meet Record: * 91-01  5/14/2007   Megan White, River Ridge
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Addison Rounds             7 Boscobel                 58-09   2  10
  2 Lainey Welp                7 Cuba City                57-11   2   8
  3 Tayah Childs               6 Riverdale                52-11   1   6
  4 Marissa Brueggeman         6 Brookwood                48-03   1   5
  5 Mallory Wallace            6 Brookwood                44-10   1   4
  6 Chloe Kieler               7 Cuba City                43-07   2   3
  7 Livhe Chamberlain          8 North Crawford           42-08   1   2
  8 Sienna Deglow              6 Riverdale                42-05   1   1
  9 Anna Chamberlain           8 North Crawford           40-07   2
  9 Ruth Rivera                6 Brookwood                40-07   1
 11 Bailey Harris              6 Riverdale                39-11   1
 12 Mara O'Brien               8 North Crawford           39-08   1
 13 Anna Bailie                8 Boscobel                 36-06   2
 14 Ava Jones                  7 Riverdale                34-01   1
 15 Ella McKay                 8 Riverdale                33-09   2
 16 Lydia Troester             7 Cuba City                33-06   2
 17 Reese Hill                 7 Cuba City                31-03   2
 18 Jasmine Shaffer            8 Cuba City                30-02   2
 19 Sydney Sheffer             7 Cuba City                27-08   2
 20 Yasmin Crary               8 Boscobel                 18-11   2
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cuba City                  140        2) Brookwood                  99
    3) Riverdale                   79        4) Tri State Homeschool       75
    5) Fennimore                   50        6) North Crawford             36
    7) Boscobel                    35        8) River Valley               16
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Results

....Girls Discus Throw

=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cuba City                  194.50     2) Brookwood                  89.50
    3) River Valley                82        4) Fennimore                  36
    5) Tri State Homeschool        34        6) North Crawford             31
    7) Boscobel                    29        8) Riverdale                  10


